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Appendix G 
ISO/CRS SPECIALISTS 

 
Alabama – Rodney Smith 
Alaska – Linda Ryan 
Arizona - Ron Mielnicki 
Arkansas - Bill Baker  
California – Ron Mielnicki (S),  
   Janine Ellington ((N) 
Colorado – Kerry Redente 
Connecticut - Jimmy Chin  
Delaware – Tom Brett  
Florida - Gabe Gambrill, 

Sherry Harper, Heidi Liles 
Georgia – David Van Troost 
Hawaii – Ron Mielnicki 
Idaho – Janine Ellington 
Illinois – Scott Cofoid 
Indiana – Scott Cofoid 
Iowa – Bill Baker 
Kansas – Bill Baker 
Kentucky – Tom Brett 
Louisiana – Rodney Smith 
Maine - Jimmy Chin  
Maryland - Tom Brett  
Massachusetts - Jimmy Chin  
Michigan - Scott Cofoid 
Minnesota - Scott Cofoid 
Mississippi – Rodney Smith 
Missouri – Bill Baker 

Montana – Kerry Redente 
Nebraska – Bill Baker 
Nevada - Ron Mielnicki 
New Hampshire - Jimmy Chin  
New Jersey – Tom Brett, Jimmy Chin  
New Mexico – Kerry Redente 
New York (Long Island) – Jimmy Chin  
New York (Upstate) – David Van Troost 
North Carolina – Mandy Todd 
North Dakota – Kerry Redente 
Ohio – Tom Brett 
Oklahoma - Bill Baker 
Oregon – Linda Ryan 
Pennsylvania - Tom Brett 
Rhode Island - Jimmy Chin  
South Carolina – David Van Troost 
South Dakota - Kerry Redente 
Tennessee – Bill Baker 
Texas - Bill Baker, Janine Ellington 
Utah – Kerry Redente 
Vermont - Jimmy Chin  
Virginia -  Tom Brett 
Washington – Linda Ryan 
West Virginia - Tom Brett 
Wisconsin – Scott Cofoid 
Wyoming – Kerry Redente 
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Telephone numbers are for both voice and fax. 
 
Bill Baker  
3013 Twilight Cove 
Bryant, AR  72022  
501/847-2280 
wbaker@iso.com 
  
Tom Brett 
1327 Old Meadow Road  
Pittsburgh, PA  15241 
412/221-4679 
tbrett@iso.com 
 
Jimmy Chin  
6 Stedman Street - #1 
Brookline, MA  02446-6009  
617/734-9424 
jchin@iso.com 
 
Scott Cofoid 
1126 Schuyler Street 
Peru, IL  61354 
815/220-1002 
scofoid@iso.com 
 
Janine Ellington 
614–C S. Business IH35       
   #28H 
New Braunfels, TX  78130 
830/899-6422 
jellington@iso.com 
 

 
Gabe Gambrill 
125 Colombard Court 
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL  
32082 
904/280-1268 
hgambrill@iso.com 
 
Sherry Harper 
2382 Susan Drive 
Crestview, FL 32536 
850/682-1998 
sharper@iso.com 
 
Heidi Liles 
282 West Sabal Palm Place 
Longwood, FL  32779 
407/774-7494 
hliles@iso.com 
 
Ron Mielnicki 
P.O. Box 2819   
2375 W. Willow Breeze Rd. 
Chino Valley, AZ  86323 
928/636-5969  
rmielnicki@iso.com 
 

 
Kerry Redente 
12500 County Rd. 258 
Salida, CO 81201 
719/539-6501  
kredente@iso.com 
 
Linda Ryan 
270 Bluebird Lane 
Tillamook, OR  97141 
503/842-0029 
lryan@iso.com 
 
Rodney Smith 
301 Holland Drive 
Monroe, LA  71203 
318/345-1059 
rsmith2@iso.com 
 
Mandy Todd 
1993 Meadowood Lane 
Longs, SC  29568 
843/399-5127 
ktodd@iso.com 
 
David Van Troost 
340 So. Pearl St. 
Canandaigua, NY 14424 
585/394-3815 
dvantroost@iso.com 
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